Unit : THB
Item 30-Sep-16 30-Sep-15

   1. On-balance sheet assets 25,197,457,399   19,779,565,945
   1.1  Net loans 14,188,844,368   10,051,378,102
   1.2  Net Investment in debt securities 9,413,018,578   9,615,143,092
   1.3  Deposits (including accrued interest receivables) 1,362,433,844   110,452,272
   1.4  Derivatives 233,160,609   2,592,480
   2.  Off-balance sheet items 69,194,696,686   10,518,752,083
   2.1  Aval of bills, guarantees, and letter of credits  2,823,384,302   1,003,720,963
   2.2  OTC derivatives 65,624,313,384   9,515,031,120
   2.3 Undrawn committed line 746,999,000   -

Table 6 : Outstanding amounts of significant on-balance sheet assets and off-balance sheet items before
adjusted by credit risk mitigation

ANZ Pillar III_2016

Unit : THB

Total Net loans Net Investment in
debt securities

Deposits (including
accrued interest

receivables)
Derivatives

1. Thailand 23,834,216,900   14,188,844,368   9,413,018,578   38,216,662   194,137,291
2. Asia Pacific (exclude Thailand) 670,435,417   -   -   631,412,099   39,023,317
3. North America and Latin America 108,844,449   -   -   108,844,449   -
4. Africa and Middle East -   -   -   -   -
5. Europe 583,960,633   -   -   583,960,633   -
   Total 25,197,457,399  14,188,844,368   9,413,018,578   1,362,433,844   233,160,609

Unit : THB

Total
Aval of bills,

guarantees, and
letter of credits

OTC derivatives Undrawn
committed line

1. Thailand 25,413,472,418   837,009,773   23,829,463,645   746,999,000
2. Asia Pacific (exclude Thailand) 42,527,556,971   732,707,233   41,794,849,739   -
3. North America and Latin America -   -   -   -
4. Africa and Middle East -   -   -   -
5. Europe 1,253,667,297   1,253,667,297   -   -
   Total 69,194,696,686  2,823,384,302   65,624,313,384  746,999,000

Unit : THB

Total Net loans Net Investment in
debt securities

Deposits (including
accrued interest

receivables)
Derivatives

1. Thailand 13,243,120,615   3,615,540,329   9,615,143,092   10,023,852   2,413,342
2. Asia Pacific (exclude Thailand) 6,536,445,330   6,435,837,773   -   100,428,420   179,137
3. North America and Latin America -   -   -   -
4. Africa and Middle East -   -   -   -
5. Europe -   -   -   -
   Total 19,779,565,945  10,051,378,102   9,615,143,092   110,452,272   2,592,480

Unit : THB

Total
Aval of bills,

guarantees, and
letter of credits

OTC derivatives Undrawn
committed line

1. Thailand 8,110,938,461   400,065,600   7,710,872,861   -
2. Asia Pacific (exclude Thailand) 2,407,813,623   603,655,363   1,804,158,259   -
3. North America and Latin America -   -   -   -
4. Africa and Middle East -   -   -   -
5. Europe -   -   -   -
   Total 10,518,752,083  1,003,720,963   9,515,031,120   -

Country or geographic area of
debtor

30-Sep-16

Country or geographic area of
debtor

30-Sep-16

Country or geographic area of
debtor

30-Sep-15

30-Sep-15

Country or geographic area of
debtor

Off-balance sheet items

Off-balance sheet items

 On-balance sheet assets

Table 7 : Outstanding amounts of on-balance sheet assets and off-balance sheet items before credit risk mitigation classified by
country or geographic area of debtor*

 On-balance sheet assets

ANZ Pillar III_2016

Unit : THB

Maturity not
exceeding 1 year

Maturity exceeding
1 year Total